	ION FORM COVER SHEET ADEMARKS ONLY
	RE-SURMITTED FOR DOC. ID NO. 700105236
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents documents or copy thereof.	and Trademarks: Plcase record the attached original
 Name of Conveying party(ies): Bowman, Diaz, and Mokry A California General Partnership composed of Eli BOWMAN, Tony DIAZ, and Jimmy MOKR General Partners and citizens of the Unitates 	Temecula, CA 92593 Y; A California General Partnership, composed of Eli BOWMAN and Brandon ZUNDEL, both U.S.
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies; attached? Yes <u>x</u> No	Cicizens
3. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment Merger Change of name Other Execution Date: June 23, 2004 4. Application number(s) or registration A. Trademark Application No(s): 78/29 B. Trademark Registration No(s): non	number(s): 94,350; 78/294,355
Additional numb	pers attached? Yes _X_ No
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Frank G. Morkunas Address: 7750 Dagget St., Ste. 203 San Diego, California 92111 Phone: 858-565-0799	6. Total number of Applications and registrations involved: 2 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 65.00 — Enclosed —X Authorized to charge payment or any underpayment to deposit account

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.

<u>Frank G. Morkunas</u> Name of Person Signing

Signature

AUG 2 7 2004

Date

Total number of pages including cover sheet and copy, attachments, and document: 5

TRADEMARK REEL: 002931 FRAME: 0364 \$65.00 500382 78294350

U.S. PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE OFFICE OF PUBLIC RECORDS

ASSIGNMENT DIVISION

Docket No. SIKSP-T01

Whereas, BOWMAN, DIAZ, & MOKRY, a general partnership organized in California and composed of Eli BOWMAN, Tony DIAZ, and Jimmy MOKRY, general partners and citizens of the United States, Assignors, of 3677 Brookshire Street, San Diego, California, 92111, have adopted, used, and are using the following trademarks:

Miscellaneous Design of "crossed horseshoes", pending
Application Number 78/294,350, filed on August 29, 2003; and
"SIKSPAK", pending Application Number 78/294,355, filed on
August 29, 2003.

The partnership of BOWMAN & ZUNDEL, a general partnership organized under the laws of the State of California, and composed of Eli BOWMAN and Brandon ZUNDEL, general partners and citizens of the United States, located at P.O. Box 656, Temecula, California, 92593, being a successor to the existing business of the BOWMAN, DIAZ, & MOKRY General Partnership, or portion thereof, to which these Marks pertain, is desirous of acquiring said trademarks;

Now, therefore, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said General Partnership of BOWMAN, DIAZ, & MOKRY, does hereby assign to the said General

TRADEMARK REEL: 002931 FRAME: 0365 Partnership of BOWMAN & ZUNDEL, all right, title, and interest in said trademarks, and the goodwill of the business respectively symbolized thereby.

Assignor further warrants and represents that Assignor has the rights to execute said assignment and further represents that Assignor has not granted and will not grant to others any rights inconsistent with the rights granted herein.

By this assignment, the General Partnership of BOWMAN & ZUNDEL, requests that the Certificate of Registration for these pending applications be issued to the General Partnership of BOWMAN & ZUNDEL.

Dated: 6/23/04

Eli BOWMAN, General Partner

Assignor

Dated: 6/23/04

Tony DIAZ, General Partner

Assignor

Dated: 6/23/04

Jimmy MOKRY, General Partner

Assignor

NOTARIZATION:

ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT

State of California	
County of San Otto	} ss.
On One Bound before me, personally appeared Elikowa	Jessica Ligetsel, of Tony Diaz, Jimmy Mokry
OFFICIAL SEAL JESSICA WETSEL NOTARY PUBLIC-CALIFORNIA SAN DIEGO COUNTY	proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that be/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.
OPTIONAL I	WITNESS my hand and official scal. NOTARY'S SIGNATURE NFORMATION
edgment to an unauthorized document.	r, it could prevent fraudulent attachment of this acknowl-
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER (PRINCIPAL) INDIVIDUAL CORPORATE OFFICER	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT
PARTNER(S)	✓ TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT
☐ ATTORNEY-IN-FACT ☐ TRUSTEE(S) ☐ GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR ☐ OTHER:	3 t acknowledgements NUMBER OF PAGES
☐ TRUSTEE(S) ☐ GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR	3 + a Knowledgemons NUMBER OF PAGES DATE OF DOCUMENT
☐ TRUSTEE(S) ☐ GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR	
TRUSTEE(S) GUARDIAN/CONSERVATOR OTHER: SIGNER IS REPRESENTING:	

APA 1/94

RECORDED: 08/27/2004

VALLEY-SIERRA, 800-362-3369

TRADEMARK REEL: 002931 FRAME: 0367